UF
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

2N FGM

MUNICIPIO

Abadia de Goias
Abadiania

Acrelna

Acrelna

Agua Fria de Goids
Alexania

Aloandia

Alto Horizonte
Alvorada do Norte
Amaralina
Aparecida do Rio Doce
Aporé

Aracu

Aracu

Aragoiania
Araguapaz
Arendpolis
Avelinépolis

Baliza

Barro Alto

Bela Vista de Goias
Bom Jardim de Goias
Bondpolis
Bondpolis
Brazabrantes
Britania

Buriti de Goias
Buriti de Goias
Buritindpolis
Cabeceiras
Cachoeira Alta
Caiaponia
Campestre de Goias
Campestre de Goias
Campinagu
Campinorte
Campos Belos
Campos Belos
Campos Verdes
Castelandia
Cavalcante
Cavalcante
Cocalzinho de Goias

TOTAL DE UH
20
20
25
20
20
40
20
25
20
20
20
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
50
20
25
20
20
20
25
20
20
20
25
20
25
20
20
20
25
20
20
20
25
20
40



GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

Colinas do Sul
Cérrego do Ouro
Cérrego do Ouro
Corumba de Goias
Corumbaiba
Corumbaiba
Cristiandpolis
Cristiandpolis
Crominia
Crominia
Damiandpolis
Damiandpolis
Doverlandia
Edealina

Estrela do Norte
Estrela do Norte
Faina

Fazenda Nova
Gameleira de Goias
Goianapolis
Goiatuba
Gouvelandia
Guapé

Guarani de Goias
Guarinos
Heitorai
Hidrolandia
Hidrolandia
Hidrolina
Inaciolandia
Indiara

Ipameri

Ipameri

Ipiranga de Goias
Ipiranga de Goias
Ipora

Itaberai

Itaguari
Itapirapua
Itapuranga
Ivolandia

Jandaia

Jaragua

Jaupaci

Jesupolis
Joviania
Leopoldo de Bulhdes
Leopoldo de Bulhdes
Mara Rosa
Marzagao

20
25
20
20
25
20
25
20
23
20
25
20
20
13
25
20
20
20
20
20
50
20
20
20
20
20
50
40
20
20
20
50
40
20
25
25
50
20
25
20
20
20
50
20
20
20
25
20
20
20



GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

Matrincha

Minagu

Minagu

Moipora

Monte Alegre de Goids
Monte Alegre de Goids
Montividiu do Norte
Mossamedes
Mozarlandia

Mundo Novo
Mutundpolis

Nazario

Niquelandia

Nova América

Nova Crixas

Nova Gléria

Nova Iguagu de Goias
Novo Brasil

Novo Planalto

Padre Bernardo
Palmeiras de Goias
Palmeiras de Goias
Palmindpolis

Panama

Parauna

Parauna

Perolandia

Petrolina de Goias
Pilar de Goias
Piranhas

Pirendpolis

Pires do Rio

Pontalina

Portelandia

Posse

Posse

Professor Jamil
Quirinépolis
Rianapolis

Rio Quente

Santa Barbara de Goias
Santa Cruz de Goias
Santa Isabel

Santa Rita do Araguaia
Santa Rita do Novo Destino
Santa Rosa de Goias
Santa Tereza de Goias
Santa Terezinha de Goias
Sao Domingos

Sdo Francisco de Goias

25
40
25
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
23
50
20
25
20
20
20
20
25
40
50
25
20
25
20
20
25
25
25
40
20
20
20
40
50
20
50
20
20
25
20
20
20
25
20
20
20
20
25



GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

Sdo Jodo d'Alianga

Sdo Luis de Montes Belos
Sdo Luiz do Norte

Sdo Luiz do Norte

Sdo Miguel do Araguaia
Sdo Miguel do Araguaia
Sdo Miguel do Passa Quatro
Sdo Patricio

Sao Simdo

Serrandpolis

Teresina de Goias
Teresina de Goias
Terezdpolis de Goids
Trombas

Turvania

Turvelandia

Uirapuru

Uruagu

Varjao

Vicentindpolis
Vicentindpolis

Vila Boa

Vila Propicio

20
31
25
20
20
20
20
20
25
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
50
20
25
20
20
20



